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2025 U.S Wealth national coverage
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Distribution team of over 150 professionals

National distribution leadership

Jeff Carlin, Global Head of Wealth Advisory Services
jeffrey.carlin@nuveen.com 415.608.9589

Meghann Peterson, Head of US Wealth Advisory Sales
meghann.peterson@nuveen.com 312.917.7873

Karen Lutomski, Senior Managing Director, Head of SMA 
Solutions and Enterprise Wealth
karen.lutomski@nuveen.com 949.440.4830

David Dunton, Head of Specialist Sales
david.dunton@nuveen.com 513.667.0092

Margaret Thomsen, Head of ETF & 529
margaret.thomsen@nuveen.com 805.279.7592

Victoria Fisher, Senior Managing Director, Head of Sales, 
Edward Jones
victoria.fisher@nuveen.com 312.917.8245

Luis Pelaez, Head of Internal Sales & Service
luis.Pelaez@nuveen.com 312.917.6813

For financial advisor coverage:

• Contact us at 800.221.9271

• Use our web chat: chat live with us!

• Log on to Nuveen.com

Regional distribution leadership

WEST

Andrea Brooklier, Wealth Divisional Director
andrea.brooklier@nuveen.com 310.968.3599

Ian Fowler, Internal Regional Manager

ian.fowler@nuveen.com 303.626.5960

CENTRAL

Matt White, Wealth Divisional Director 
matthew.white@nuveen.com 312.917.8163

Tricia Regnitz, Internal Regional Manager

tricia.regnitz@nuveen.com 312.917.8179

NORTHEAST

Kevin Farrell, Wealth Divisional Director
Kevin.Farrell@Nuveen.com 

Kathleen Hullinger, Internal Regional Manager 
kathleen.hullinger@nuveen.com 312.917.9718

SOUTHEAST

Earl Singletary, Internal Regional Manager 
earl.singletary@nuveen.com 704.988.7088
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2025 U.S. Wealth distribution hubs

As of April 2025

800.221.9271 | nuveen.com

OFFICES | CENTRALIZED SALES HUBS
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FINANCIAL ADVISOR COVERAGE:

Call 800.221.9271
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Southeast
Carolinas

NC, SC
Garrett Moseley, Market Leader
704.617.4353 | garrett.moseley@nuveen.com 

Simon Sossoman, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | simon.sossoman@nuveen.com 

NC, Metro 
Charlotte

Joseph Level, Wealth Advisor Consultant
704.988.9811 | joseph.level@nuveen.com 

Simon Sossoman, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | simon.sossoman@nuveen.com 

SC, Metro 
Charlotte

Brian Essig, Wealth Advisor Consultant
980.279.7483 | brian.essig@nuveen.com 

Corey Johnson, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271| cjohnson@nuveen.com

Stephen Walker, Alternatives Specialist  
704.773.5499 |  stephen.walker@nuveen.com 

Brendan Burke, ETF/DI Specialist  
704.608.8334 | brendan.burke@nuveen.com 

Florida West

W. FLA, 
MIA/FLL

Ray Olson, Market Leader
727.558.7927 | raymond.olson@nuveen.com 

Juan Lopez, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | juan.lopez@nuveen.com 

SW. FLA, 
MIA/FLL

Rick Baur, Wealth Advisor Consultant
312.917.8383 | rick.baur@nuveen.com  

Juan Lopez, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | juan.lopez@nuveen.com 

NW. FLA
Brian Kentfield, Wealth Advisor Consultant
704.988.9821 | brian.kentfield@nuveen.com 

Omar Holmes, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271| omar.holmes@nuveen.com 

Mia Savino, Alternatives Specialist  
561.607.1243 | mia.savino@nuveen.com 

Brendan Burke, ETF/DI Specialist  
704.608.8334 | brendan.burke@nuveen.com 

Florida East

E. FLA, 
Orlando

Luke Joyce, Market Leader
312.917.9797 | luke.joyce@nuveen.com 

Jack Arcara, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | jack.arcara@nuveen.com 

SE. FLA
Jack Watson, Wealth Advisor Consultant
312.917.7740 | jack.watson@nuveen.com 

Jack Arcara, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | jack.arcara@nuveen.com 

NE. FLA, 
Orlando

Devin Hamilton, Wealth Advisor Consultant
704.988.9801 | devin.hamilton@nuveen.com 

Patrick Crawley, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271| patrick.crawley@nuveen.com 

Mia Savino, Alternatives Specialist  
561.607.1243 | mia.savino@nuveen.com 

Brendan Burke, ETF/DI Specialist  
704.608.8334 | brendan.burke@nuveen.com 

Southeast

GA, AL, MS, 
LA, TN

Adam Myers, Market Leader
404.955.2544 | adam.myers@nuveen.com 

John Androla, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | john.androla@nuveen.com     

Metro Atlanta
Liz Dangremond, Wealth Advisor Consultant
312.917.8014 | liz.dangremond@nuveen.com  

John Androla, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | john.androla@nuveen.com 

TN
David Barnd, Wealth Advisor Consultant
312.917.8198 | david.barnd@nuveen.com 

John Androla, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271| john.androla@nuveen.com 

LA, MS
RJ Shea, Wealth Advisor Consultant 
615.618.0434| robert.shea@nuveen.com 

John Androla, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | john.androla@nuveen.com  

GA, AL
Nate Stegman, Wealth Advisor Consultant
704.988.9807 | nathan.stegman@nuveen.com 

Shawn Polk, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | shawn.polkjr@nuveen.com

Edward De Arcos, Alternatives Specialist  
728.207.4351 | eddy.dearcos@nuveen.com 

Brendan Burke, ETF/DI Specialist  
704.608.8334 | brendan.burke@nuveen.com 
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Northeast
Garden State

NJ
Dave Flaherty, Market Leader
848.309.3035 | dave.flaherty@nuveen.com

Fritz Pickard, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | frederick.pickard@nuveen.com 

NJ
Franki Priore, Wealth Advisor Consultant
347.937.0094 | franki.priore@nuveen.com

Fritz Pickard, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | frederick.pickard@nuveen.com 

NJ
Gia Bubnis, Wealth Advisor Consultant
212.916.4350 | gia.bubnis@nuveen.com

Nick Liberi, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271| nicholas.liberi@nuveen.com

Gianni Cavalieri, Alternatives Specialist 
800.221.9271 | gianni.cavalieri@nuveen.com 

Brendan Burke, ETF/DI Specialist  
704.608.8334 | brendan.burke@nuveen.com 

Mid-Atlantic

MD, VA, DC
Jonathon Scardina, Market Leader
847.650.8941 | jonathon.scardina@nuveen.com

Edwin Belogorlov, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | edwin.belogorlov@nuveen.com 

MD, VA, DC
Hal Whalen, Wealth Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | hal.whalen@nuveen.com 

Edwin Belogorlov, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | edwin.belogorlov@nuveen.com 

MD, VA, DC
Loretta Villacorta, Wealth Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | loretta.villacorta@nuveen.com

Trigg Williamson, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271| trigg.williamson@nuveen.com 

Richard Smith, Alternatives Specialist  
667.270.0441 | richard.smith@nuveen.com 

Brendan Burke, ETF/DI Specialist  
704.608.8334 | brendan.burke@nuveen.com 

New England

MA, NH, VT, ME, RI, N. 
CT

John Scully, Market Leader
617.999.4988 | john.scully@nuveen.com  

Riley Just, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | riley.just@nuveen.com 

Metro BOS, MA, NH, 
VT, ME, N. CT

Dan Driscoll, Wealth Advisor Consultant
617.959.1330 | dan.driscoll@nuveen.com

Jack Abe, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | jack.abe@nuveen.com  

Metro BOS, RI
Tim Pierce, Wealth Advisor Consultant
617.655.2422 | timothy.pierce@nuveen.com

Riley Just, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | riley.just@nuveen.com 

Whit Porter, Alternatives Specialist 
800.221.9271 | whit.porter@nuveen.com  

Brendan Burke, ETF/DI Specialist  
704.608.8334 | brendan.burke@nuveen.com 

Pennsylvania

PA, W. NJ, Upstate NY
Todd Brady, Market Leader
484.798.2770 | todd.brady@nuveen.com  

, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | jacob.brandolino@nuveen.com 

Philadelphia
Tom McBride, Wealth Advisor Consultant
617.921.3511 | tom.mcbride@nuveen.com   

, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | jacob.brandolino@nuveen.com 

E. PA, W. NJ, DE, 
Central NY

Brad Rowbotham, Wealth Advisor Consultant
704.988.9816 | bradford.rowbotham@nuveen.com  

Jacob Solomon, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271| jacob.solomon@nuveen.com 

W. PA, W. NY, Metro 
Philadelphia

Travis Schantz, Wealth Advisor Consultant
312.917.6854 | travis.schantz@nuveen.com  

OPEN, Internal Advisor Consultant

Conor Lynch, Alternatives Specialist  
201.937.7098 | conor.lynch@nuveen.com 

Brendan Burke, ETF/DI Specialist  
704.608.8334 | brendan.burke@nuveen.com 
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Northeast

New York City - Manhattan

Manhattan
Tana Megalos, Market Leader
646.984.2163 | tana.megalos@nuveen.com

Abe Watman, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | abe.watman@nuveen.com  

Manhattan
Nicole DeLuise, Wealth Advisor Consultant
201.419.4962 | nicole.deluise@nuveen.com   

Youngin Cho, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | youngin.cho@nuveen.com  

Lauren Hogan, Alternatives Specialist 
646.842.1982 | lauren.hogan@nuveen.com 

Brendan Burke, ETF/DI Specialist  
704.608.8334 | brendan.burke@nuveen.com 

New York Metro

NY Metro, S. CT
Max Dalton, Market Leader
347.937.0163 | max.dalton@nuveen.com   

Paul Prikos, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271| paul.prikos@nuveen.com 

NYC, Long Island
Bill Graiser, Wealth Advisor Consultant
212.916.4983 | william.graiser@nuveen.com    

Paul Prikos, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271| paul.prikos@nuveen.com 

S. CT, E. NY
Stephen Porco, Wealth Advisor Consultant
212.916.4340 | stephen.porco@nuveen.com 

Paul Prikos, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271| paul.prikos@nuveen.com 

Long Island, S. CT
Keith Albertina, Wealth Advisor Consultant
917.699.5845 | keith.albertina@nuveen.com   

Nick Biancalana, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | nick.biancalana@nuveen.com   

Lauren Hogan, Alternatives Specialist 
646.842.1982 | lauren.hogan@nuveen.com 

Brendan Burke, ETF/DI Specialist  
704.608.8334 | brendan.burke@nuveen.com 
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Central

Great Lakes

IL, IN
Nick Albu, Market Leader
464.204.5106 | nicholas.albu@nuveen.com 

Val Georgelos, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271| valerie.georgelos@nuveen.com  

Metro CHI
Peter Drebos, Wealth Advisor Consultant
312.917.8179 | peter.drebos@nuveen.com 

Val Georgelos, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271| valerie.georgelos@nuveen.com  

Metro CHI, So./Central 
IL

Brian Cullen, Wealth Advisor Consultant
312.917.6910 | brian.cullen@nuveen.com

Stephen Lopez, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | stephen.lopez@nuveen.com   

Metro CHI, IN
Dennis Kiley, Wealth Advisor Consultant
312.917.6858 | dennis.kiley@nuveen.com  

Stephen Lopez, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | stephen.lopez@nuveen.com 

Metro CHI, IN
Randy Kutchek, Wealth Advisor Consultant
708.220.1906| randy.kutchek@nuveen.com 

John McMahon, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | john.mcmahon@nuveen.com 

OPEN, Alternatives Specialist Spencer Williams, ETF/DI Specialist
720.814.6204 | spencer.williams@nuveen.com 

Michigan

MI
Andy Combs, Market Leader
248.807.0420 | andy.combs@nuveen.com  

Roman Padilla, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271| roman.padilla@nuveen.com 

Eastern MI
Chris Daniels, Wealth Advisor Consultant
312.917.9763 | christopher.daniels@nuveen.com  

Roman Padilla, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271| roman.padilla@nuveen.com 

Western MI
Paul Palichuk, Wealth Advisor Consultant
312.917.8257 | paul.palichuk@nuveen.com   

Emily Duffy, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | emily.duffy@nuveen.com 

Samantha Geddes, Alternatives Specialist  
708.219.5124 | samantha.geddes@nuveen.com 

Spencer Williams, ETF/DI Specialist
720.814.6204 | spencer.williams@nuveen.com 

Texas

TX, OK, AR
Austin Weichbrodt, Market Leader
469.584.0747 | austin.weichbrodt@nuveen.com 

OPEN, Internal Advisor Consultant

No. TX
Luis Arispe, Wealth Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | luis.arispe@nuveen.com   

Michael Caserio, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271| michael.caserio@nuveen.com   

So. TX
Jim Woodfin, Wealth Advisor Consultant
713.851.9198 | james.woodfin@nuveen.com 

OPEN, Internal Advisor Consultant
 

So. TX, Austin
OPEN, Wealth Advisor Consultant
 

George Galkine, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | george.galkine@nuveen.com 

No. TX, OK, AR
OPEN, Wealth Advisor Consultant Chase Kwit, Internal Advisor Consultant

800.221.9271 | chase.kwit@nuveen.com 

RJ Zukowski, Alternatives Specialist  
281.389.6871 | rj.zukowski@nuveen.com 

Spencer Williams, ETF/DI Specialist
720.814.6204 | spencer.williams@nuveen.com 
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Central

Midwest

KS, MO, IA, NE
Scott Ellspermann, Market Leader
913.216.1597 | scott.ellspermann@nuveen.com 

Helen Smith, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271| helen.smith@nuveen.com 

Metro KC, Western IA, 
NE

OPEN, Wealth Advisor Consultant
  

Helen Smith, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271| helen.smith@nuveen.com 

Metro STL, MO, E. IA
Dan Haskins, Wealth Advisor Consultant
636.378.0787 | daniel.haskins@nuveen.com

Tanner Slivka, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | tanner.slivka@nuveen.com  

Sam Ahern, Alternatives Specialist 
816.681.0591 | sam.ahern@nuveen.com 

Spencer Williams, ETF/DI Specialist
720.814.6204 | spencer.williams@nuveen.com 

Upper Midwest

MN, WI
Eric Foster, Market Leader
763.401.3520 | eric.foster@nuveen.com  

Hannah Selbst, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | hannah.selbst@nuveen.com 

WI
Bridget Wingels, Wealth Advisor Consultant
312.917.7782 | bridget.brendza@nuveen.com   

Rebecca Harris, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271| rebecca.harris@nuveen.com   

MN
Jacob Brandolino, Wealth Advisor Consultant
312.917.6956 | jacob.brandolino@nuveen.com 

Hannah Selbst, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | hannah.selbst@nuveen.com 

Andrew Abe, Alternatives Specialist  
312.917.8268 | andrew.abe@nuveen.com 

Spencer Williams, ETF/DI Specialist
720.814.6204 | spencer.williams@nuveen.com 

Ohio Valley

OH, KY
Brian Davis, Market Leader
980.264.9621 | brian.davis@nuveen.com  

Tyler Weathered, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | tyler.weathered@nuveen.com  

No. OH
Dena Capitani, Wealth Advisor Consultant
312.917.7749 | dena.capitani@nuveen.com  

Tyler Weathered, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | tyler.weathered@nuveen.com  

So. OH, KY, WV
James Dawson, Wealth Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | james.dawson@nuveen.com 

Nathanael Jones, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271| nathanael.jones@nuveen.com  

Erik Huss, Alternatives Specialist  
440.433.0420 | erik.huss@nuveen.com 

Spencer Williams, ETF/DI Specialist
720.814.6204 | spencer.williams@nuveen.com 
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West Coast

Mountain West

CO, NV, NM, AZ, UT, S. 
ID, W. TX

Ken Roedel, Market Leader
720.814.6209 | ken.roedel@nuveen.com 

Whitney Vaughn, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | whitney.vaughn@nuveen.com 

CO
Toby Herre, Wealth Advisor Consultant
303.607.2139 | toby.herre@nuveen.com 

Whitney Vaughn, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | whitney.vaughn@nuveen.com 

AZ, S. NV
Brian Lang, Wealth Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | brian.lang@nuveen.com 

John Cullen, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | john.cullen@nuveen.com   

Metro PHX, NM, 
W. TX

Charlie Sauter, Wealth Advisor Consultant
480.698.2236 | charles.sauter@nuveen.com   

Emma Carey, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | emmanuella.carey@nuveen.com 

UT, S. ID
Jimmy Campbell, Wealth Advisor Consultant
435.289.8515 | james.campbell@nuveen.com 

Sylvia Ryba, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | sylvia.ryba@nuveen.com  

Brendan Hodel, Alternatives Specialist 
303.328.7245 | brendan.hodel@nuveen.com 

Margaret Thomsen, ETF/DI Specialist
805.279.7592 | margaret.thomsen@nuveen.com 

Pacific Northwest

WA, OR, MT, AK, N.ID
Chase Komatz, Market Leader
312.917.8301 | chase.komatz@nuveen.com   

Kylie Hambleton, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | kylie.hambleton@nuveen.com     

W. WA, Metro POR
Aman Bhatti, Wealth Advisor Consultant
206.833.2290 | aman.bhatti@nuveen.com   

Kylie Hambleton, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | kylie.hambleton@nuveen.com     

OR, MT, N. ID
Joe Duncker, Wealth Advisor Consultant
720.387.1161 | joseph.duncker@nuveen.com  

Kortez Brinson, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271| kortez.brinson@nuveen.com 

Jon Raguse, Alternatives Specialist  
720.827.5115 | jon.raguse@nuveen.com 

Margaret Thomsen, ETF/DI Specialist
805.279.7592 | margaret.thomsen@nuveen.com 
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West Coast

Southern California

S. CA
Lisa Zard, Market Leader
657.603.8558 | lisa.zard@nuveen.com

Monica Nagami, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | monica.nagami@nuveen.com 

San Diego, 
Orange County

Russ DiPaola, Wealth Advisor Consultant
213.760.0595 | russell.dipaola@nuveen.com   

Nolan Dunn, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | nolan.dunn@nuveen.com    

Los Angeles
Carrie Abbott, Wealth Advisor Consultant
310.407.1422 | carrie.abbott@nuveen.com    

Zack Fichter | Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | zack.fichter@nuveen.com 

Santa Barbara, Metro 
LA, HI

Dave Buehring, Wealth Advisor Consultant
949.525.3011 | david.buehring@nuveen.com    

Graham Foltz, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | graham.foltz@nuveen.com 

San Diego, 
Orange County

Dan Chambers, Wealth Advisor Consultant
949.877.9489 | dan.chambers@nuveen.com 

Hailey Waller, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | hailey.waller@nuveen.com 

Matthew Cortina, Alternatives Specialist
 424.443.3234 | matthew.cortina@nuveen.com 

Margaret Thomsen, ETF/DI Specialist
805.279.7592 | margaret.thomsen@nuveen.com 

Northern California

N. CA, Reno, NV
AJ Rea, Market Leader
415.847.2959 | aj.rea@nuveen.com 

Breanna Salas, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271| Breanna.salas@nuveen.com 

Central Valley, N. NV
Michael Gooch, Wealth Advisor Consultant
628.255.3296 | michael.gooch@nuveen.com    

Brian Bere, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271| brian.bere@nuveen.com 

East Bay
Taku Miyashita, Wealth Advisor Consultant
341.216.4762 | taku.miyashita@nuveen.com     

Donovan Cobbins, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | donovan.cobbins@nuveen.com   

Metro SF
James Penney, Wealth Advisor Consultant
415.676.4313 | james.penney@nuveen.com     

Breanna Salas, Internal Advisor Consultant
800.221.9271 | breanna.salas@nuveen.com 

Jill Jensen, Alternatives Specialist 
415.987.8527 | jill.jensen@nuveen.com 

Margaret Thomsen, ETF/DI Specialist
805.279.7592 | margaret.thomsen@nuveen.com 
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